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SUBJECT NAME AVG % RNK
KISWAHILI 45.2 90% 1
ENGLISH 44.6 89% 2
SCIENCE 37.4 75% 3
MATHEMATICS 34.0 68% 4
SOCIAL STUDIES 28.3 57% 5
CIVIC & MORAL 26.2 52% 6

BOYS/GIRLS PASS RATE STD AVG %
BOYS 7 0.56 56%
GIRLS 6 0.44 44%

SUBJECT NAME/GRADE A B C D E
MATHEMATICS 2 8 0 3 0
KISWAHILI 12 1 0 0 0
ENGLISH 11 2 0 0 0
SCIENCE 3 8 2 0 0
SOCIAL STUDIES 0 6 4 3 0
CIVIC AND MORAL 0 4 5 2 1

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS NO. 100%
A 3 100%
B 7 0%
C 3 100%
D 0 0%
E 0

TOTAL SCHOOLS

13
13
0

13
0

71
111

SEATED
ABSENTEES
PASSED
FAILED
SCHOOL POSITION

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM
DISTRICT: DAR ES SALAAM

MUUNGANO
SCHOOL AVERAGE 215.7 BAND 3

CATEGORY BELOW 40

0%

SEATED

SUBJECT PERFROMANCE ANALYSIS

GRADE ANALYSIS SUMMARY

%
23%
54%
23%
0%

13

0

REGISTERED
OVERALL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
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1 ABDULKARIM  HAMZA  NKUMULWA M 46 A 50 A 48 A 48 A 38 B 42 A 272 45 A 1 957
2 ISIHAKA  OMARY  MSUNA M 44 A 48 A 46 A 50 A 38 B 32 B 258 43 A 2 1850.5
3 LEILATH  RASHID  AMANI F 40 B 48 A 46 A 40 B 38 B 36 B 248 41 A 3 2532.5
4 KILEO OTHMAN  KILEO M 40 B 46 A 46 A 42 A 32 B 34 B 240 40 B 4 3068.5
5 ABDULRAHMAN  ATHUMANI  BARUTIM 36 B 44 A 48 A 38 B 32 B 34 B 232 39 B 5 3574.5
6 HAIRATH  YASIN  HASSANI F 38 B 46 A 46 A 36 B 30 C 26 C 222 37 B 6 4240.5
7 MOHAMMAD  AWADHI  SALIM M 38 B 46 A 46 A 32 B 34 B 22 C 218 36 B 7 4470
8 AMISA  ABDUL-AZIZI  BARUTI F 40 B 46 A 40 B 40 B 24 C 22 C 212 35 B 8 4822
9 NAFISA  HAMISI  SAIDI F 40 B 42 A 44 A 32 B 18 D 22 C 198 33 B 9 5538.5
10 NASRA  RAMADHANI  NTAWA F 36 B 48 A 41 A 28 C 24 C 20 D 197 33 B 10 5588
11 COLLIN  DONALD  LEIYA M 12 D 42 A 48 A 38 B 20 D 22 C 182 30 C 11 6187
12 SHEMSA  IDDI  MSULI F 18 D 36 B 35 B 32 B 24 C 20 D 165 28 C 12 6632
13 JUNIOR WILLINGSTONE  MAILE M 14 D 46 A 46 A 30 C 16 D 8 E 160 27 C 13 6735.5
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